
Program Leadership Contact Info

Superintendent’s Office
Dr. Mark Angle-Hobson - Superintendent

mark_angle-hobson@soesd.k12.or.us
541-776-8590 x1117

Kylee Harrison - Asst. Superintendent
kylee_harrison@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x3124

Human Resources

Ryan Swearingen - Chief Human
Resources Officer

ryan_swearingen@soesd.k12.or.us
541-776-8590 x1104

Stephanie Cossey - HR Manager
stephanie_cossey@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x1183

Business Services

Jeanetta Woodside - Chief Financial
Officer

jeanetta_woodside@soesd.k12.or.us
541-776-8590 x1102

Colton Cochran - District Controller
colton_cochran@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x1108

Technology Services
Tom Bigboy - Chief Information Officer

tom_bigboy@soesd.k12.or.us
541-776-8590 x1109

Israel Mathewson - Technology Manager
israel_mathewson@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x1180

Autism/STEPS
Autism, STEPS Plus, STEPS Care

Nikki Donnelly - Coordinator
nicole_donnelly@soesd.k2.or.us

541-776-8590 x3106

Communications & Partnerships
Klamath Promise, Southern Oregon
Success, Southern Oregon Early
Learning Services (SOELS), Childcare
Resource Network (CCRN),  
Family Support and Connections
(FS&C) 

Erin Green - Coordinator
erin_green@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x3162

Program Managers:
Eva Skuratowicz - SORS

eva_skuratowicz@soesd.k12.or.us
              541-776-8590 x1151              

                               
Cynthia Anderson - CCRN

cynthia_anderson@soesd.k12.or.us
541-776-8590 x1110

                               
Jessie McClung - Klamath Promise
jessie_mcclung@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x2107
                               

Rene’ Brandon - SOELS
rene_brandon@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x1154

Day Treatment, Residential, Nursing,
& Speech
Long Term Care and Treatment,
Speech Language Services, School
Nursing Services

Diane Dunas - Coordinator
diane_dunas@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x3101
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Deaf/Hard of Hearing & Vision Services
Audiology, Deaf and Hard of Hearing,
Visual Impairment

Jaime Banks - Coordinator
jaime_banks@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x3122

Eric Crook - Program Manager
eric_crook@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x3149

Early Intervention/ECSE
EI/ECSE, Josephine County LRAC, Early
Childhood Services, Inclusion Project

Shannon Bilbao - Coordinator
shannon_bilbao@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x4747

Louise Horn - Program Manager
louise_horn@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x4721

Focal Student Groups
Equity Collaborative, English Learners,
Indian Education, Migrant Education,
LGBTQ2SIA+, TAG 

Andrea Townsend - Coordinator 
andrea_townsend@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x3130

Lise Prusko - Program Manager
elizabeth_prusko@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x3132

Integrated Instruction
Curriculum, Instruction, & Assessment,
Instructional Technology, Library/Media,
Apprenticeships, Regional Educator
Network, Mentoring

Aaron Cooke - Coordinator
aaron_cooke@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x1107

Orthopedic Impairment & Youth
Employment
Orthopedic Impairment, Youth
Employment Services, Regional
Technical Assistance Program

Andree Johnson - Coordinator
andree_johnson@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x3126

Psychology, Autism, & Traumatic Brain
Injury Services
Psychological Services, Traumatic Brain
Injury Services, Autism

TBD - Coordinator
@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x3161

Student Engagement
Career Connected Learning (CCL),
College & Career (CC4A)/STE(A)M,
Attendance, Student Success Act 

Brad Capener - Coordinator
brad_capener@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x3181

Brian Robin - CTE Program Manager
brian_robin@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x 1113

Karla Clark - CCL Program Manager
karla_clark@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x1128

Student Behavioral Health & Wellness
SBHW, Recovery Supports, School
Safety and Prevention Systems

Sandy Stack - Coordinator
sandra_stack@soesd.k12.or.us

541-776-8590 x3206
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